
 
1 2 3   Team Scores  
3  T3  1   San Diego State 294  287  293       874  +10 
1  1  2   Arizona State 292  282  303       877  +13 
2  T3  3   SMU 293  288  301       882  +18 
4  2  4   Louisville 296  283  306       885  +21 
9  5  5   Pepperdine 308  277  303       888  +24 
5  T6  6   Southern California 301  296  303       900  +36 
6  T6  7   Georgia Tech 303  294  305       902  +38 

T7  9  8   East Tennessee St. 305  293  306       904  +40 
T7  T6  9   California 305  292  317       914  +50 

T10  10  10   St. Mary's (CA) 316  299  300       915  +51 
12  T11  11   San Jose State  319  300  303       922  +58 

T10  T11  12   Augusta  316  303  304       923  +59 
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Start Finish   Player Team Scores  

1 1   David Puig  Arizona State  70   66  70       206  -10   
T12 2   Joshua McCarthy *  Pepperdine  72   73  70       215  -1   
T5 T3   RJ Manke *  Pepperdine  74   69  73       216  E   
2 T3   Matthias Schmid  Louisville  71   68  77       216  E   

T3 T3   Noah Goodwin  SMU  70   71  75       216  E   
T3 T3   Youssef Guezzale  San Diego State  73   68  75       216  E   
T12 T7   Chun An Yu  Arizona State  73   72  72       217  +1   
T5 T7   McClure Meissner  SMU  72   71  74       217  +1   
T5 T9   Joey Vrzich  Pepperdine  76   67  75       218  +2   
T5 T9   Joey Moore  San Diego State  72   71  75       218  +2   
T9 T11   Dylan Menante  Pepperdine  76   68  76       220  +4   
T9 T11   Will Dickson  Georgia Tech  73   71  76       220  +4   
T31 T11   Zihao Jin  San Diego State  75   75  70       220  +4   
T23 T11   Archie Davies  East Tennessee St.  77   71  72       220  +4   
T18 T11   Ben van Wyk  Augusta  76   71  73       220  +4   
T26 T16   Cameron Henry  Southern California  77   72  73       222  +6   
T18 T16   John Murphy  Louisville  75   72  75       222  +6   
T15 T18   Nathan Petronzio  SMU  74   72  77       223  +7   
T23 T18   Ethan Ashbrook  St. Mary's (CA)  75   73  75       223  +7   
T33 T20   Kaito Onishi  Southern California  77   74  73       224  +8   
T33 T20   Puwit Anupansuebsai  San Diego State  78   73  73       224  +8   
T31 T22   William Mouw  Pepperdine  80   70  75       225  +9   
T15 T22   Aaron Du  California  76   70  79       225  +9   
T18 T22   Trevor Johnson  Louisville  79   68  78       225  +9   
T12 T22   Trevor Hulbert  East Tennessee St.  72   73  80       225  +9   
T26 T26   Joe Highsmith  Pepperdine  77   72  77       226  +10   
T9 T26   Shane Ffrench  Southern California  70   74  82       226  +10   
T23 T26   Devin Morley  Louisville  72   76  78       226  +10   
T26 T26   Steve Sugimoto  San Diego State  74   75  77       226  +10   
T15 T26   Ryggs Johnston  Arizona State  71   75  80       226  +10   
T37 T26   Dylan Vanderveer  St. Mary's (CA)  78   74  74       226  +10   
T18 T32   Christo Lamprecht  Georgia Tech  72   75  80       227  +11   
T37 T32   Ollie Osborne  SMU  78   74  75       227  +11   
T40 T34   Connor Howe  Georgia Tech  79   74  75       228  +12   
T33 T34   Sampson Zheng  California  75   76  77       228  +12   
T40 T34   Luka Karaulic  Georgia Tech  79   74  75       228  +12   
T47 T34   Nate Jetter  San Jose State  79   76  73       228  +12   
T26 T38   Finigan Tilly  California  77   72  80       229  +13   
T40 T38   Jiri Zuska  Louisville  78   75  76       229  +13   
T18 T38   Cameron Sisk  Arizona State  78   69  82       229  +13   
T26 T38   Shiso Go  East Tennessee St.  77   72  80       229  +13   
T40 T42   Justin Thompson  SMU  77   76  77       230  +14   
T50 T42   Sean Yu  San Jose State  78   78  74       230  +14   
46 T44   Clay Feagler  Pepperdine  79   75  77       231  +15   

T37 T44   Bartley Forrester *  Georgia Tech  81   71  79       231  +15 
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Start Finish   Player Team Scores  
T61 T46   Dan Sheehan  Augusta  83   77  72       232  +16   
T54 T46   Jack Rhea  East Tennessee St.  79   79  74       232  +16   
T47 T48   Leon D'Souza  Southern California  77   78  79       234  +18   
T50 T48   Austin Murphy *  Pepperdine  80   76  78       234  +18   
T61 T48   Dylan DeProsperis  St. Mary's (CA)  82   78  74       234  +18   
T52 T48   Ethan Farnam  St. Mary's (CA)  81   76  77       234  +18   
T33 T48   Carl Corpus  San Jose State  81   70  83       234  +18   
T54 T53   Caleb Shetler  San Jose State  81   77  77       235  +19   
T54 T53   Blake Hathcoat  St. Mary's (CA)  82   76  77       235  +19   
T40 T55   Bryce Wortman *  San Jose State  77   76  83       236  +20   
T47 T55   Blake Wagoner  Arizona State  79   76  81       236  +20   
T59 T55   Hampus Wijkstrom  Augusta  81   78  77       236  +20   
T40 T55   Alex van Wyk  Augusta  76   77  83       236  +20   
T54 59   Noah Norton  Georgia Tech  81   77  79       237  +21   
T61 T60   Sixian Guo  Southern California  84   76  78       238  +22   
T52 T60   Sebastian Iqbal  California  77   80  81       238  +22   
T54 62   Connor Golembeski  California  84   74  83       241  +25   
64 63   Jack Vajda  Augusta  83   80  82       245  +29   

T59 64   Remi Chartier  East Tennessee St.  82   77  89       248  +32   
65 65   Kristopher Stiles  San Jose State  93   77  79       249  +33   
66 -    Derek Hitchner *  Pepperdine  75  D  D       -     -      

GOLFSTAT COLLEGIATE SCORING SYSTEM
Mark Laesch - COPYRIGHT © 2021, All Rights Reserved, Golfstat 

Southwestern Invitational
North Ranch C.C.

Westlake Village, CA
Lakes/Oaks 

Dates: Jan 25 - Jan 27 



Southwestern Invitational
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Pos. Team/Player (seed) Rd 1 Rd 2 Rd 3 Total

1 San Diego State 294 287 293 874

T3 Youssef Guezzale (3) 73 68 75 216

T9 Joey Moore (5) 72 71 75 218

T11 Zihao Jin (2) 75 75 70 220

T20 Puwit Anupansuebsai (1) 78 73 73 224

T26 Steve Sugimoto (4) 74 75 77 226

2 Arizona State 292 282 303 877

1 David Puig (5) 70 66 70 206

T7 Chun An Yu (1) 73 72 72 217

T26 Ryggs Johnston (4) 71 75 80 226

T38 Cameron Sisk (2) 78 69 82 229

T55 Blake Wagoner (3) 79 76 81 236

3 SMU 293 288 301 882

T3 Noah Goodwin (2) 70 71 75 216

T7 McClure Meissner (1) 72 71 74 217

T18 Nathan Petronzio (5) 74 72 77 223

T32 Ollie Osborne (3) 78 74 75 227

T42 Justin Thompson (4) 77 76 77 230

4 Louisville 296 283 306 885

T3 Matthias Schmid (1) 71 68 77 216

T16 John Murphy (2) 75 72 75 222

T22 Trevor Johnson (4) 79 68 78 225

T26 Devin Morley (5) 72 76 78 226

T38 Jiri Zuska (3) 78 75 76 229

5 Pepperdine 308 277 303 888

T9 Joey Vrzich (3) 76 67 75 218

T11 Dylan Menante (5) 76 68 76 220

T22 William Mouw (1) 80 70 75 225

T26 Joe Highsmith (2) 77 72 77 226

T44 Clay Feagler (4) 79 75 77 231

6 Southern California 301 296 303 900

T16 Cameron Henry (5) 77 72 73 222

T20 Kaito Onishi (2) 77 74 73 224

T26 Shane Ffrench (1) 70 74 82 226

T48 Leon D'Souza (3) 77 78 79 234

T60 Sixian Guo (4) 84 76 78 238

7 Georgia Tech 303 294 305 902

T11 Will Dickson (1) 73 71 76 220

T32 Christo Lamprecht (4) 72 75 80 227

T34 Luka Karaulic (2) 79 74 75 228

T34 Connor Howe (3) 79 74 75 228

59 Noah Norton (5) 81 77 79 237
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Pos. Team/Player (seed) Rd 1 Rd 2 Rd 3 Total

8 East Tennessee St. 305 293 306 904

T11 Archie Davies (4) 77 71 72 220

T22 Trevor Hulbert (1) 72 73 80 225

T38 Shiso Go (2) 77 72 80 229

T46 Jack Rhea (3) 79 79 74 232

64 Remi Chartier (5) 82 77 89 248

9 California 305 292 317 914

T22 Aaron Du (2) 76 70 79 225

T34 Sampson Zheng (4) 75 76 77 228

T38 Finigan Tilly (1) 77 72 80 229

T60 Sebastian Iqbal (3) 77 80 81 238

62 Connor Golembeski (5) 84 74 83 241

10 St. Mary's (CA) 316 299 300 915

T18 Ethan Ashbrook (2) 75 73 75 223

T26 Dylan Vanderveer (4) 78 74 74 226

T48 Ethan Farnam (3) 81 76 77 234

T48 Dylan DeProsperis (5) 82 78 74 234

T53 Blake Hathcoat (1) 82 76 77 235

11 San Jose State 319 300 303 922

T34 Nate Jetter (4) 79 76 73 228

T42 Sean Yu (5) 78 78 74 230

T48 Carl Corpus (2) 81 70 83 234

T53 Caleb Shetler (1) 81 77 77 235

65 Kristopher Stiles (3) 93 77 79 249

12 Augusta 316 303 304 923

T11 Ben van Wyk (1) 76 71 73 220

T46 Dan Sheehan (2) 83 77 72 232

T55 Hampus Wijkstrom (4) 81 78 77 236

T55 Alex van Wyk (5) 76 77 83 236

63 Jack Vajda (3) 83 80 82 245
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Individuals 
 

Pos. Player (Team) Rd 1 Rd 2 Rd 3 Total

2 Joshua McCarthy (Pepperdine) 72 73 70 215

T3 RJ Manke (Pepperdine) 74 69 73 216

T44 Bartley Forrester (Georgia Tech) 81 71 79 231

T48 Austin Murphy (Pepperdine) 80 76 78 234

T55 Bryce Wortman (San Jose State ) 77 76 83 236

66 Derek Hitchner (Pepperdine) 75 0 0 75
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Par 3 Scoring
D. Puig ASU 3.00 E 
S. Zheng California 3.00 E 
R. Johnston ASU 3.08 +1 
C. Yu ASU 3.17 +2 
D. Menante Pepperdine 3.17 +2 
S. Go ETSU 3.17 +2 
C. Corpus SJSU 3.17 +2 
K. Onishi USC 3.17 +2 
S. Ffrench USC 3.17 +2 
L. D'Souza USC 3.25 +3 
M. Schmid UL 3.25 +3 
N. Goodwin SMU 3.25 +3 
N. Jetter SJSU 3.25 +3 
S. Iqbal California 3.25 +3 
J. Vrzich Pepperdine 3.25 +3 
J. Zuska UL 3.25 +3 
W. Mouw Pepperdine 3.33 +4 
J. McCarthy Pepperdine 3.33 +4 
R. Manke Pepperdine 3.33 +4 
B. Wagoner ASU 3.33 +4 
J. Vajda Augusta 3.33 +4 
W. Dickson GT 3.33 +4 

Par 4 Scoring
D. Puig ASU 3.87 -4 
R. Manke Pepperdine 4.03 +1 
J. McCarthy Pepperdine 4.03 +1 
Y. Guezzale SDSU 4.03 +1 
J. Moore SDSU 4.07 +2 
A. Davies ETSU 4.07 +2 
Z. Jin SDSU 4.10 +3 
N. Goodwin SMU 4.10 +3 
N. Petronzio SMU 4.13 +4 
B. van Wyk Augusta 4.13 +4 
C. Yu ASU 4.13 +4 
M. Meissner SMU 4.17 +5 
E. Farnam SMC 4.17 +5 
S. Sugimoto SDSU 4.20 +6 
K. Onishi USC 4.20 +6 
D. Menante Pepperdine 4.20 +6 
W. Mouw Pepperdine 4.20 +6 
J. Vrzich Pepperdine 4.20 +6 
A. Du California 4.20 +6 
T. Hulbert ETSU 4.23 +7 
W. Dickson GT 4.23 +7 
C. Henry USC 4.23 +7 

Par 5 Scoring
M. Schmid UL 4.08 -11 
M. Meissner SMU 4.25 -9 
J. Murphy UL 4.33 -8 
C. Henry USC 4.42 -7 
O. Osborne SMU 4.42 -7 
E. Ashbrook SMC 4.42 -7 
P. Anupansuebsai SDSU 4.42 -7 
W. Dickson GT 4.42 -7 
J. Vrzich Pepperdine 4.42 -7 
J. Highsmith Pepperdine 4.50 -6 
J. McCarthy Pepperdine 4.50 -6 
D. Puig ASU 4.50 -6 
B. van Wyk Augusta 4.50 -6 
Z. Jin SDSU 4.50 -6 
N. Goodwin SMU 4.50 -6 
D. Morley UL 4.50 -6 
N. Petronzio SMU 4.58 -5 
D. DeProsperis SMC 4.58 -5 
L. Karaulic GT 4.58 -5 
Y. Guezzale SDSU 4.58 -5 
C. Shetler SJSU 4.58 -5 
C. Yu ASU 4.58 -5 

Eagles 
D. Morley UL 2
Z. Jin SDSU 1
P. Anupansuebsai SDSU 1
W. Dickson GT 1
K. Onishi USC 1
S. Go ETSU 1
J. Murphy UL 1
N. Goodwin SMU 1
J. Highsmith Pepperdine 1
E. Ashbrook SMC 1
B. Forrester GT 1
B. van Wyk Augusta 1
J. Vrzich Pepperdine 1
D. Puig ASU 1
N. Petronzio SMU 1
C. Lamprecht GT 1
T. Hulbert ETSU 1

Birdies 
M. Schmid UL 17
Y. Guezzale SDSU 15
L. Karaulic GT 13
M. Meissner SMU 13
C. Yu ASU 13
W. Dickson GT 13
Z. Jin SDSU 12
A. Davies ETSU 12
D. Menante Pepperdine 12
J. Vrzich Pepperdine 12
D. Puig ASU 12
J. Moore SDSU 12
R. Manke Pepperdine 12
J. Zuska UL 11
C. Henry USC 11
J. Highsmith Pepperdine 11
J. McCarthy Pepperdine 11
N. Goodwin SMU 10
F. Tilly California 9
S. Go ETSU 9
R. Johnston ASU 9
W. Mouw Pepperdine 9

Pars 
D. Puig ASU 37
A. Du California 35
T. Hulbert ETSU 34
J. McCarthy Pepperdine 33
K. Onishi USC 33
B. van Wyk Augusta 33
R. Manke Pepperdine 32
S. Zheng California 32
N. Goodwin SMU 32
C. Sisk ASU 32
J. Thompson SMU 32
M. Meissner SMU 32
S. Yu SJSU 32
P. Anupansuebsai SDSU 31
D. Morley UL 31
D. Sheehan Augusta 31
C. Corpus SJSU 31
R. Johnston ASU 31
J. Murphy UL 31
E. Ashbrook SMC 30
C. Howe GT 30
W. Mouw Pepperdine 30
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Average score per round
Round Course Average Score Complete Rounds

1 Lakes/Oaks 77.12 66

2 Lakes/Oaks 73.65 65

3 Lakes/Oaks 76.85 65

 

Total Average Scores
Lakes/Oaks 75.88 196

 

North Ranch C.C.: Lakes/Oaks
Round 3

hole  par  yards  double
eagle  eagle  birdie  par  bogey  double

bogey  other 

1  4  462        2  28  26  6  3 

2  4  415        1  26  30  6  2 

3  3  228        2  28  27  8    

4  5  581        20  33  11  1    

5  4  415        7  36  16  6    

6  5  493     2  34  23  6       

7  4  382        6  36  14  8  1 

8  3  235        2  24  27  12    

9  4  386        8  40  10  7    

10  4  385        3  38  17  7    

11  4  415        2  29  24  9  1 

12  5  526        22  30  7  5  1 

13  3  202        3  40  19  3    

14  4  416        7  33  21  4    

15  5  474     3  35  24  2  1    

16  4  372        18  35  9  3    

17  3  181        7  31  24  3    

18  4  424        14  37  6  7  1 

Round 3

hole  par  yards  average
relative to par 

8  3  235  +0.75 

2  4  415  +0.74 

1  4  462  +0.69 

11  4  415  +0.66 

3  3  228  +0.63 

7  4  382  +0.43 

10  4  385  +0.43 

17  3  181  +0.35 

13  3  202  +0.34 

14  4  416  +0.34 

5  4  415  +0.32 

9  4  386  +0.25 

18  4  424  +0.14 

12  5  526  -0.02 

16  4  372  -0.05 

4  5  581  -0.11 

6  5  493  -0.49 

15  5  474  -0.57 
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http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=21585&hole=11&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=21585&hole=12&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=21585&hole=13&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=21585&hole=14&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=21585&hole=15&topar=-2&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=21585&hole=15&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=21585&hole=16&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=21585&hole=17&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=21585&hole=18&topar=-1&course_id=1


Round 1

hole  par  yards  average
relative to par 

14  4  416  +0.82 

18  4  424  +0.79 

1  4  462  +0.74 

8  3  235  +0.58 

5  4  415  +0.50 

16  4  372  +0.47 

3  3  228  +0.45 

17  3  181  +0.44 

13  3  202  +0.26 

10  4  385  +0.23 

2  4  415  +0.21 

11  4  415  +0.14 

9  4  386  +0.11 

6  5  493  -0.02 

7  4  382  -0.06 

15  5  474  -0.06 

4  5  581  -0.14 

12  5  526  -0.33 

Round 2

hole  par  yards  average
relative to par 

3  3  228  +0.55 

8  3  235  +0.48 

14  4  416  +0.43 

2  4  415  +0.35 

18  4  424  +0.29 

1  4  462  +0.26 

9  4  386  +0.23 

16  4  372  +0.20 

17  3  181  +0.15 

11  4  415  +0.09 

13  3  202  +0.08 

7  4  382  +0.03 

5  4  415  +0.03 

10  4  385  -0.03 

4  5  581  -0.03 

15  5  474  -0.38 

6  5  493  -0.51 

12  5  526  -0.58 

Round 3

hole  par  yards  average
relative to par 

8  3  235  +0.75 

2  4  415  +0.74 

1  4  462  +0.69 

11  4  415  +0.66 

3  3  228  +0.63 

7  4  382  +0.43 

10  4  385  +0.43 

17  3  181  +0.35 

13  3  202  +0.34 

14  4  416  +0.34 

5  4  415  +0.32 

9  4  386  +0.25 

18  4  424  +0.14 

12  5  526  -0.02 

16  4  372  -0.05 

4  5  581  -0.11 

6  5  493  -0.49 

15  5  474  -0.57 
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All rounds

hole  par  yards  double
eagle  eagle  birdie  par  bogey  double

bogey  other 

1  4  462        13  91  70  14  8 

2  4  415        12  110  57  12  5 

3  3  228        6  95  80  14  1 

4  5  581        48  120  26  2    

5  4  415     1  17  114  54  9  1 

6  5  493     4  87  82  19  2  2 

7  4  382        28  127  30  10  1 

8  3  235        12  82  76  24  2 

9  4  386        25  120  39  12    

10  4  385        20  128  35  13    

11  4  415        22  111  48  13  2 

12  5  526     5  91  72  19  7  2 

13  3  202        14  130  46  6    

14  4  416        15  89  71  16  5 

15  5  474     8  86  74  20  8    

16  4  372        30  107  50  7  2 

17  3  181        22  102  60  12    

18  4  424        26  95  49  21  5 
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Southwestern Invitational
North Ranch C.C.

Westlake Village, CA
Lakes/Oaks 

Dates: Jan 25 - Jan 27 

http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=21585&hole=1&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=21585&hole=2&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=21585&hole=3&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=21585&hole=4&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=21585&hole=5&topar=-2&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=21585&hole=5&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=21585&hole=6&topar=-2&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=21585&hole=6&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=21585&hole=7&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=21585&hole=8&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=21585&hole=9&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=21585&hole=10&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=21585&hole=11&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=21585&hole=12&topar=-2&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=21585&hole=12&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=21585&hole=13&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=21585&hole=14&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=21585&hole=15&topar=-2&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=21585&hole=15&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=21585&hole=16&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=21585&hole=17&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=21585&hole=18&topar=-1&course_id=1

